10/24/2016

Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000262490 3)))



H160002624903ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

- All North Assessment and the state of the

From:

Account Name : MARILI CANCIO JOHNSON

Account Number : I20160000073 : (305)967-6329

Fax Number : (305)470-7453

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be psed for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN IMIGLOBE LLC

Certificate of Status	
	V
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

D. BRUCE OCT 26 2016

Registration Section

TO:

### **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co	rporations				
IMIGLOR	BE LLC				
SUBJECT;	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company			
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub- ordence concerning this matter				
	Milena Mitraud				
		Name of Person			
	IMIGLOBE LLC				
		FirmCompany		SECRETARY OF STATES & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
	1395 Brickell Avenue # 90	00			
	and opinional half their course resource and have a recover or any office of the Advis -	Address		•	
	Miami, Florida, 33131		TALI TALI	201	
	milena.mitraud@imiglobe.t	City/State and Zip Code us	AHA:	8 OCT	7
Por further information of	F-mail address: ( concerning this matter, please of	to be used for future immad report notific all:	SEE, F	25 A	
Milena Mitraud		786 683-4363	STAT LOR		
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	felephone Number	-6	
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:				
■ \$25,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified C	of Stan Copy	
MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

IMIGLOBE LLC		
(Name of the Limited Lishility Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our of Embility Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing document number L15000049161	ny were filed on 03/18/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending usme, enter the new name of the limited lin	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lis	ibility Company," the designation	"LI.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		<b>→</b>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		FILED 2016 OCT 25 A 12 SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLO
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address be		<b>20</b> 22: ``
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	l'inter Plarida struet	address
		, Florida
	Cip	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or remove	d from our records:		•
MCR = (	Manager A <i>nthorized Memb</i> er		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Marc Dorneich	1395 BRICKELL AVENUE #900	€ Add
•	,		□ Rentove
		****	□ Change
MGR	CIO MANAGEMENT LLC	1395 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 650	□ Add
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
**************************************	s After 6 of Manager of 15 of 150 see the MINISTER, Way for department with the 40% by the a weappearly partner.		C
			Recke Tary
			TC Fiching
			7 12 7 AGAI
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
<del> </del>			🗆 Add
			☐ Remove
			Clumge
Appelle Allert Aller (1988—1989—1987) Processory Walte			
			Прин

□ (thange

							<del></del>	
				······································				
10							······································	
			**************************************	,,, , <del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</del>			and the street receives to	
m v							<del> </del>	
·							•	
	······································	<del></del>						
				<u> </u>				
			·		AL			
					LAH	<u> </u>		
					ASSE		P	
					in,	<del>₹ 3</del>	m	
						<u> </u>		
			-,,		- 6	<u> </u>		•
					ĺĎΑ	26		
ective date, if other than the offective date is listed, the date mus	date of filing	ç;			(option	al)		
effective date is listed, the date must te: If the date Inserted in this bl	t be specific and ock does not in	cannot be prior seef the applic	to date of filing able statutory	gor more than 9 filing require	) days after fil ments, this d	ing.) Pusu ate will no	uit to 605,020 it be fisted a	37 (3) 18 the
aument's effective date on the D	epartment of S	tate's records						
record specifies a delayed he 90th day after the rec		ate, but no	t an effect	ive time, at	12:01 a.r	n, on th	e earlier (	or:
ed October 21	,	2016						
	1 1 2	/						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00